

12 March 1919
All ⑤ need persons on c.b. are absent
by a petn and praying for time on
the ground stated there in.
Considered. Prayer is allowed.

DP

To 03-01-19 for filing information of the Honble
High Court.

D/c by

Additional District and Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur

Additional District and Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur

03-01-19

Today is fixed for filing information of the
Honble High Court.

All ⑤ need person on c.b. are absent by a
petn and praying for time on the ground
stated there in.

Considered. Prayer is allowed.

To 12-03-19 for filing information of the Honble
High Court.

D/c by

Additional District and Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur

Additional District and Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur

12-03-19

Today is fixed for filing information of the
Honble High Court.

All ⑤ need persons on c.b. are absent by
a petn and praying for time on the ground.
Stated there in.

Considered. Prayer is allowed.

To 12-06-19 for filing information of the
Honble High Court.

D/c by

Additional District and Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur

Additional District and Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur

12-6-19

Today is fixed for filing information of the Honble
High Court.

All ⑤ need persons on c.b. are absent by a
petn and praying for time on the ground stated
there in.

Considered. Prayer is allowed.

To 05-09-19 for filing information of the Honble
High Court.

D/c by

Additional District and Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur